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[1] Courtney FYVIE

BYE

[1] Tyla CARTER
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TSA031305

TSA048360

TSA031305

TSA048360

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Kiara MACKAY

Mary-lynn COTTON

Kylie MISDORP

Cassidy NAICKER 6-2, 6-1

[1] CARTER / FYVIE

MACKAY / MISDORP

6-4, 6-3

[1] CARTER / FYVIE
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